Project-Based Net Profit Report

Project: Website Redesign & Development

Project ID: PRJ-2024-012

Period Covered: Jan 2024 4€" Mar 2024

Report Date: 30 Mar 2024
Revenue

Description
Client Payment - Milestone 1
Client Payment - Milestone 2

Additional Features

Direct Project Expenses

Description

Development Team Payroll
Design Team Payroll
Software Licenses

Stock Images

User Testing

Summary

Total Revenue
Total Project Expenses

Net Profit

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
12,000
8,000
2,500
Amount (USD)
9,200
4,100
600
180
320
22,500
14,400
8,100

e This report covers only project-specific income and direct costs; indirect or overhead costs may not be

included.

e Ensure all revenue and expenses are properly documented and assigned to the correct project.
e Regular review of project financials helps improve budgeting and profitability tracking.
o Net profit figures can inform future pricing and resource allocation decisions.
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