

Project-Based Net Profit Report

Project: Website Redesign & Development

Project ID: PRJ-2024-012

Period Covered: Jan 2024 – Mar 2024

Report Date: 30 Mar 2024

Revenue

Description	Amount (USD)
Client Payment - Milestone 1	12,000
Client Payment - Milestone 2	8,000
Additional Features	2,500

Direct Project Expenses

Description	Amount (USD)
Development Team Payroll	9,200
Design Team Payroll	4,100
Software Licenses	600
Stock Images	180
User Testing	320

Summary

Total Revenue	22,500
Total Project Expenses	14,400
Net Profit	8,100

Important Notes

- This report covers only project-specific income and direct costs; indirect or overhead costs may not be included.
- Ensure all revenue and expenses are properly documented and assigned to the correct project.
- Regular review of project financials helps improve budgeting and profitability tracking.
- Net profit figures can inform future pricing and resource allocation decisions.